DATE
11/02/21
11/05/21
11/12/21
11/15/21
12/22/21
12/22/21
06/02/22
07/18/22
09/14/22

ST #
96
62

38A
179
14

5
102A
204
2

STREET

LIMEWOOD AVE
RIVERSIDE DR
BROCKETTS PT RD
LINDEN AVE
CRESCENT BLUFF AVE
CRESCENT BLUFF AVE
LIMEWOOD AVE
CLARK AVE

SACHEM RD

LIST # ASSESSMENT

7629
14667
577
2920
630
3834
8508
4542
5587

$264,800
$355,500
$360,800
$745,800
$300,500
$431,400
$270,900
$479,200
$585,500

SALE PRICE
$475,000
$632,000
$615,000

$1,475,000
$660,000
$655,000
$580,000
$950,000
$1,650,000

VOL/PG
1331/0031
1331/0413
1332/0076
1332/0174
1335/0449
1335/0574
1347/0189
1350/0182
1354/0278

RATIO WATERVIEW
0.56
0.56
0.59
0.51
0.46
0.66
0.47
0.50
0.35



